
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1342003005001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 18,192

CAMA #: 134 20 0 30 05 001 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CAMP00687
CAMPBELL, J R & A ANN TRUST

    

Owner: CAMPBELL, J R & A ANN TRUST Legal: MARYLAND AVE BLK B LOT 5 OAK PARK FOUR

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 36476

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,464.01 1,464.01 2,928.02

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202557022-1 12/20/2021

0.00 0.00

12/20/2021

1,464.01

1 1,464.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,464.01

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202627325-1 06/13/2022

1,474.84 0.00

06/09/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,464.01

0.00

10.83

**********

1,474.84

JR OR ANN 
CAMPBELL

Check #Name/Amnt: 23115               JR OR ANN CAMPBELL                    1474.84

Grand Totals 1,464.01 1,464.01 10.83 2,938.85

1,474.84 0.00 1,464.01 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/18/2025 8:50:56 PM


