Ob an in a s			
Snawnee	County TREASURER	7/18/2025 8:50:56 PM	
Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 010	Value: 18,192	
00 0 00			
<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 16		
ANN TRUST			
IN TRUST	Legal: MARYLAND AVE BL	K B LOT 5 OAK PARK FOUR	
	<b>Tax Uni</b> 00 0 00	Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010   00 0 00   Twn: 12 Rgn: 16	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,464.01	1,464.01	2,928.02
2021	RL	36476	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202557022-1	12/20/2021	12/20/2021	1	1,464.01	0.00	0.00	1,464.01	Lockbox Payments
0.00	0.00	1,464.01		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202627325-1	06/13/2022	06/09/2022	2	0.00	1,464.01	10.83	1,474.84	
1,474.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	JR OR ANN	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 23115	JR OR ANN CAM	PBELL	1474.	84			
Grand Totals				1,464.01	1,464.01	10.83	2,938.85	
1,474.84	0.00	1,464.01		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00